SUBSEQUENT SUPPLY 

The winner is granted the award of the service contract for the manufacture of the four (4) trophies 
of the FORMULA 1 TAG HEUER GRAN PREMIO DE ESPAÑA 2026 in its first edition, as well as their 
subsequent supply, the maximum planned amount being TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND EUROS 
(€25,000.00) excluding VAT, including in the aforementioned budget the carriage costs for the 
delivery of the said trophies to the IFEMA MADRID premises. 

The winner must provide the F1 Management with the templates and moulds for the manufacture of 
the trophies and foresee that a maximum of ten (10) replicas of the trophy may be requested, and, in